No. C75843

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

ROTARY CLUB OF BOISE, INC.
NANCY K CHINN

PO BOX 1636

BOISE ID 83701

USA

ROBERT H MCQUADE
200 W FRONT ST
BOISE ID 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

DIRECTOR KEVIN ALLEN 5121 W. CHINDEN BLVD
DIRECTOR CATHY ROSERA P.O. BOX 2583

DIRECTOR TOM KILLINGSWORTH 101 S. CAPITOL BLVD., SUITE 70
DIRECTOR BRAD BENGSON 2905 OVERLAND ROAD
TREASURER FRED REED 11311 CHINDEN BLVD. MS 264
DIRECTOR JOHN MCGUIRE 3222 DOWLING MILL CT.
DIRECTOR WENDY SHOEMAKER gb?_rvg'EBANNOCK ST LOWERIEVE,
SECRETARY ROBERT H MCQUADE 200 W FRONT ST

DIRECTOR KEVIN LEARNED 2407 PARKSIDE DR.

VICE PRESIDENT DEBRAH BAIL 5517 E. STAGELINE DR.
PRESIDENT ANDREW ERSTAD 420 MAIN ST. STE. 202
DIRECTOR TODD FISCHER 1005 N. 12TH ST.

City State
GARDEN CITY D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83714
83712
83702
83705
83714
83706

83702

83702
83712
83716
83702
83702

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 75843

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Nancy Chinn
Name (type or print): Nancy Chinn

Date: 05/29/2013

Title: Executive Director

Processed 05/29/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




