

No. C 75843		Due no later than May 31, 2013 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. ROTARY CLUB OF BOISE, INC. NANCY K CHINN PO BOX 1636 BOISE ID 83701 USA		ROBERT H MCQUADE 200 W FRONT ST BOISE ID 83702			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	KEVIN ALLEN	5121 W. CHINDEN BLVD	GARDEN CITY	ID	USA	83714	
DIRECTOR	CATHY ROSERA	P.O. BOX 2583	BOISE	ID	USA	83712	
DIRECTOR	TOM KILLINGSWORTH	101 S. CAPITOL BLVD., SUITE 70	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	BRAD BENGSON	2905 OVERLAND ROAD	BOISE	ID	USA	83705	
TREASURER	FRED REED	11311 CHINDEN BLVD. MS 264	BOISE	ID	USA	83714	
DIRECTOR	JOHN MCGUIRE	3222 DOWLING MILL CT.	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
DIRECTOR	WENDY SHOEMAKER	816 W. BANNOCK ST LOWER LEVEL, SUITE E	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
SECRETARY	ROBERT H MCQUADE	200 W FRONT ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	KEVIN LEARNED	2407 PARKSIDE DR.	BOISE	ID	USA	83712	
VICE PRESIDENT	DEBRAH BAIL	5517 E. STAGELINE DR.	BOISE	ID	USA	83716	
PRESIDENT	ANDREW ERSTAD	420 MAIN ST. STE. 202	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	TODD FISCHER	1005 N. 12TH ST.	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 75843		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Nancy Chinn Name (type or print): Nancy Chinn					
		Date: 05/29/2013 Title: Executive Director					
Processed 05/29/2013		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					